
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Not classified (75% = 12 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
12

121
134
461
933
352
519
62
3

136
149
102
203
77
71

717
24

312
431
215
13
32
44

241
20

511
289
811
46

998
22

357

64
33
52

489
75
49

122
432

Name
Maximilian Nagl
Xavier Boog
Filip Neugebauer
Romain Febvre
Julien Lieber
Matthias Walkner
Dennis Baudrexl
Austin Howell
Kornel Nemeth
Stefan K. Olsen
Dennis Ullrich
Nicolai Hansen
Lukasz Lonka
Shannon Terreblanche
Christian Brockel
Timur Muratov
Steffen Leopold
Chris Gundermann
Kasper Jensen
Kasper Lynggaard
Levy Batista
Robert Sturm
Jan Uhlig
Philip Rüf
Dario Dapor
Benjamin Mallon
Matevz Irt
Sascha Glaß
Jens Voss
Josseline Pecout
Manuel Chittaro
Bradley Ward

Dominique Thury
Josef Sturm
Marvin Knörle
Tyletski Evgeni
Kevin Wouts
Günter Schmidinger
Hannes Volber
Milko Potisek

FNM
DMSB
FFM
DMSB
FFM
FMB
OeAMTC
DMSB
AMA
MAMS
DMU
DMSB
DMU
PZM
MSA
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMU
DMU
FFM
DMSB
DMSB
OeAMTC
DMSB
DMSB
AMZS
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
ACU

DMSB
DMSB
DMSB
MFR
DMSB
OeAMTC
DMSB
FFM

Nat/Hometown
GER/ Hohenpeissenbe
FRA/ WINTZENHEIM
CZE/ DIVAKY
FRA/ DOGNEVILLE
BEL/ MALMEDY
AUT/ golling
GER/ Beuerberg
USA/ Californien
HUN/ Stuttgart
DEN/ Sønderborg
GER/ Rammingen
DEN/ Silkeborg
POL/ Wrzesnia
RSA/ Knesselare
GER/ dresden
RUS/ GRÜNHEIDE
GER/ Empfingen
GER/ Stressenhausen
DEN/ Soenderborg
DEN/ Th.Knudsenvey
FRA/ NANCY
GER/ Kissing
GER/ Lugau
AUT/ Hohenems
GER/Biebergemünd
GER/ Cordshagen
SLO/ Ljubljana
GER/ Oranienbaum
GER/ Rosengarten-We
FRA/ Salon de Provece
GER/ Bad Boll
GBR/Goole East Yorksh

GER/ Schneeberg
GER/ Kissing
GER/ Westendorf
BLR/ Minsk
BEL/ HOBOKEN
AUT/ Waldneukirchen
GER/ Schenkenhorst
FRA/

Trademark
KTM
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM
SUZUKI
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
YAMAHA
KTM
SUZUKI
HONDA
KTM
KTM
KAWASAKI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
KTM
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KTM
SUZUKI
HONDA
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

KTM
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
KTM
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KTM
HONDA

Entrant / Team
KTM Sarholz Racing
KAWASAKI RACING TEAM P
MONSTER ENERGY KAWASA
KTM Bodo Schmidt Motorsp
ROCKSTAR Energy SUZUKI 

COFAIN Racing Team
Sturm Racing Team
KTM-SCOTT-RACING
Team Yamaha Motor Deutsc
KTM Sarholz Racing
Team AC MoTeC - MG Sport
IMEX Moto
Kosak Racing
KTM GST Berlin
GARIN MX Sports
Rockstar Meyer Honda Raci
Rockstar-Meyer-Honda-Raci
KMP Honda Racing Team
STURM RACING TEAM
Mefo Sport Racing Team
Sturm Racing Team
MX Team KTM Sturm

KTM GST Berlin
Tecno B
K+W Double EE Honda
Team Yamaha Motor Deutsc
Team marXparts by Mefo Sp
Castrol Power 1 moto-web.d
Sturm Racing

KTM MX Team Sturm
STURM RACING TEAM
Team AB-Racing

MONSTER ENERGY KAWASA
Team Mibag Schmidinger W
BVZ Racing Team
KMP Honda Racing

Laps
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

12
11
10
7
4
3
2
1

Total Tm
35:27.137
35:32.792
35:47.127
35:54.886
36:31.045
36:43.411
36:44.099
36:53.574
36:56.486
37:00.090
37:05.504
37:11.139
37:14.851
37:17.219
37:20.068
37:20.937
37:26.886
37:32.432
37:33.362
37:33.926
35:29.263
35:29.602
35:36.031
35:40.710
35:43.786
35:50.176
35:56.684
36:04.057
36:10.248
36:13.529
36:29.918
37:33.163

27:49.343
26:03.601
23:41.663
16:31.816
8:54.841

20:27.550
4:25.299
1:37.222

Diff

5.655
19.990
27.749

1:03.908
1:16.274
1:16.962
1:26.437
1:29.349
1:32.953
1:38.367
1:44.002
1:47.714
1:50.082
1:52.931
1:53.800
1:59.749
2:05.295
2:06.225
2:06.789

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
2:14.248
2:14.625
2:14.952
2:14.540
2:17.907
2:18.200
2:18.044
2:18.709
2:18.397
2:19.426
2:19.078
2:19.911
2:20.408
2:19.808
2:20.396
2:19.246
2:20.194
2:20.699
2:20.064
2:20.427
2:20.806
2:21.964
2:22.293
2:22.559
2:21.823
2:22.888
2:22.973
2:24.339
2:23.561
2:24.561
2:24.782
2:23.756

2:20.441
2:23.371
2:22.260
2:22.779
2:21.104
2:27.214
2:32.126

n Lap
5
8

12
10
10
16
2

10
7
8

11
9

11
11
14
11
11
9

16
16
7

15
13
11
12
4
3

10
6
9
8
4

9
8
6
4
4
3
2
0

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!
Started: 40             Classified: 32                 Not classified: 8

Margin of Victory

5.655

Ø km/h

48,742

Best Lap Tm

2:14.248

km/h

48,269

Best Lap by

12 - Maximilian Nagl

Printed: 16.09.2012 17:23:18
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Int. 52. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen
Klasse 1 MX Masters

Race 2

Race (30:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:35:33

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km

16.09.2012 16:20

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Swen Blümer (Y;J):
                                                                                            Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck (M):

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 44/12
posted at:              h


